
MASTER FILTER LISTING - MACHINE SPECIFIC

FILTER TYPE PART NUMBER

SERIAL NUMBER
MODEL
MANUFACTURER
CRANE NUMBER

LR1300
Liebherr
CR3301

138015

Fuel Filter
Oil Filter

Air dryer
A/C Filter
Filter Mat
Air Filter
Air Filter

Fuel Water Separator

571352308
592293714

NOTES

611124514
10294939
10294938

553183708
10289138
10044373
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FOR QUESTIONS RELATED THIS DOCUMENT PLEASE CONTACT THE BHL SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT AT 336.376.8888


