MASTER FILTER LISTING - MACHINE SPECIFIC



CRANE NUMBER	CR3301
MANUFACTURER	Liebherr
MODEL	LR1300
SERIAL NUMBER	138015

FILTER TYPE	PART NUMBER	NOTES
Oil Filter	10044373	
Fuel Filter	10289138	
Fuel Water Separator	553183708	
Air Filter	10294938	
Air Filter	10294939	
Filter Mat	611124514	
A/C Filter	592293714	
Air dryer	571352308	

FOR QUESTIONS RELATED THIS DOCUMENT PLEASE CONTACT THE BHL SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT AT 336.376.8888

REVISION DATE 3/12/2024